HYDRAULIC
BOLTING TOOLS
 2
MOMENTO TORQUE LINE
Momento has produced impact sockets since 1951.
We know what is required when working with bolts.
We have used that knowledge when we decided to
launch our own program of hydraulic torque tools.

SDM-0,7-SSLV
SDM-1-SSLV
SDM-3-SSLV
SDM-5-SSLV
SDM-8-SSLV
SDM-10-SSLV
SDM-15-SSLV
SDM-20-SSLV
SDM-25-SSLV
SDM-35-SSLV
1
A/F
hex
(mm)
SDM-,7 SDM-1 SDM-3 SDM-5
14 SDM-,7-HX14 SDM1-HX14 SDM3-HX14 SDM5-HX14
17 SDM-,7-HX17 SDM1-HX17 SDM3-HX17 SDM5-HX17
19 SDM-,7-HX19 SDM1-HX19 SDM3-HX19 SDM5-HX19
22 SDM-,7-HX22 SDM1-HX22 SDM3-HX22 SDM5-HX22
24 SDM-,7-HX24 SDM1-HX24 SDM3-HX24 SDM5-HX24
27 SDM-,7-HX27 SDM1-HX27 SDM3-HX27 SDM5-HX27
30 SDM-,7-HX30 SDM1-HX30 SDM3-HX30 SDM5-HX30
32 SDM-,7-HX32 SDM1-HX32 SDM3-HX32 SDM5-HX32
36 SDM-,7-HX36 - SDM3-HX36 SDM5-HX36
41 - - SDM3-HX41 SDM5-HX41
46 - - SDM3-HX46 SDM5-HX46
50 - - - SDM5-HX50
55 - - - SDM5-HX55

1
Part No
Reaction pad
LCV-01-14
LCV-02-14
LCV-04-14
LCV-08-14
LCV-14-14
LCV-20-14
LCV-30-14
1
 12
LCX - RATCHET LINKS
A/F (mm) LCX2 LCX4 LCX8 LCX14 LCX18 LCX30
24 - - - - - -
27 LCX2-27MM - - - - -
30 LCX2-30MM - - - - -
32 LCX2-32MM - - - - -
36 LCX2-36MM LCX4-36MM - - - -
41 LCX2-41MM LCX4-41MM - - - -
46 LCX2-46MM LCX4-46MM - - - -
50 LCX2-50MM LCX4-50MM LCX8-50MM - - -
55 LCX2-55MM LCX4-55MM LCX8-55MM - - -
60 LCX2-60MM LCX4-60MM LCX8-60MM - - -
65 - LCX4-65MM LCX8-65MM - - -
70 - LCX4-70MM LCX8-70MM LCX14-70MM - -
75 - LCX4-75MM LCX8-75MM LCX14-75MM LCX18-75MM -
80 - LCX4-80MM LCX8-80MM LCX14-80MM LCX18-80MM -
85 - - LCX8-85MM LCX14-85MM - -
90 - - LCX8-90MM LCX14-90MM LCX18-90MM LCX30-90MM
95 - - LCX8-95MM LCX14-95MM - -
100 - - LCX8-100MM LCX14-100MM LCX18-100MM LCX30-100MM
105 - - - - - -
110 - - - LCX14-110MM LCX18-110MM LCX30-110MM
115 - - - LCX14-115MM - -
120 - - - LCX14-120MM LCX18-120MM LCX30-120MM
125 - - - - - -
130 - - - - LCX18-130MM LCX30-130MM
135 - - - - LCX18-135MM LCX30-135MM
140 - - - - - -
145 - - - - - LCX30-145MM
150 - - - - - -
155 - - - - - LCX30-155MM
160 - - - - - -
165 - - - - - LCX30-165MM
1
A/F (inch) LCX2 LCX4 LCX8 LCX14 LCX18 LCX30
3/4 - - - - - -
1 - - - - - -

3 1/2 - - LCX8 3 1/2 LCX14 3 1/2 LCX18 3 1/2 LCX30 3 1/2
3 3/4 - - LCX8 3 3/4 LCX14 3 3/4 LCX18 3 3/4 -
3 7/8 - - LCX8 3 7/8 LCX14 3 7/8 LCX18 3 7/8 LCX30 3 7/8
4 1/8 - - - LCX14 4 1/8 LCX18 4 1/8 -
4 1/4 - - - LCX14 4 1/4 LCX18 4 1/4 LCX30 4 1/4
4 5/8 - - - LCX14 4 5/8 LCX18 4 5/8 LCX30 4 5/8
5 - - - - LCX18 5 LCX30 5
5 3/8 - - - - LCX18 5 3/8 LCX30 5 3/8
5 3/4 - - - - - LCX30 5 3/4
6 1/8 - - - - - LCX30 6 1/8
6 1/2 - - - - - LCX30 6 1/2
1
 13
LCV - RATCHET LINKS
A/F (mm) LCV1 LCV2 LCV4 LCV8 LCV14 LCV20 LCV30
24 LCV1-24MM LCV2-24MM - - - - -
27 LCV1-27MM LCV2-27MM - - - - -
30 LCV1-30MM LCV2-30MM - - - - -
32 LCV1-32MM LCV2-32MM - - - - -
36 LCV1-36MM LCV2-36MM LCV4-36MM - - - -
41 LCV1-41MM LCV2-41MM LCV4-41MM - - - -
46 LCV1-46MM LCV2-46MM LCV4-46MM - - - -
50 - LCV2-50MM LCV4-50MM LCV8-50MM - - -
55 - LCV2-55MM LCV4-55MM LCV8-55MM - - -
60 - LCV2-60MM LCV4-60MM LCV8-60MM - - -
65 - - LCV4-65MM LCV8-65MM - - -
70 - - LCV4-70MM LCV8-70MM LCV14-70MM LCV20-70MM -
75 - - LCV4-75MM LCV8-75MM LCV14-75MM LCV20-75MM -
80 - - LCV4-80MM LCV8-80MM LCV14-80MM LCV20-80MM -
85 - - LCV4-85MM LCV8-85MM LCV14-85MM LCV20-85MM LCV30-85MM
90 - - LCV8-90MM LCV14-90MM LCV20-90MM LCV30-90MM
95 - - LCV8-95MM LCV14-95MM LCV20-95MM LCV30-95MM
100 - - LCV8-100MM LCV14-100MM LCV20-100MM LCV30-100MM
105 - - - - - LCV20-105MM LCV30-105MM
110 - - - - LCV14-110MM LCV20-110MM LCV30-110MM
115 - - - - LCV14-115MM LCV20-115MM LCV30-115MM
120 - - - - LCV14-120MM LCV20-120MM LCV30-120MM
125 - - - - - LCV20-125MM LCV30-125MM
130 - - - - - LCV20-130MM LCV30-130MM
135 - - - - - - LCV30-135MM
140 - - - - - - LCV30-140MM
145 - - - - - - LCV30-145MM
150 - - - - - - LCV30-150MM
155 - - - - - - LCV30-155MM
160 - - - - - - LCV30-160MM
165 - - - - - - LCV30-165MM
1
A/F (inch) LCV1 LCV2 LCV4 LCV8 LCV14 LCV20 LCV30
3/4 - - - - - - -
1 LCV1-1 LCV2-1 - - - - -

(mm)
L2
(mm)
Part No
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Part No
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
41 36 RI45-41/36 45 33 RI55-41/36 55 42 - - -
41 32 RI45-41/32 45 33 - - - - - -
41 30 RI45-41/30 45 33 - - - - - -
46 41 RI45-46/41 45 33 - - - - - -
46 36 RI45-46/36 45 33 - - - - - -
46 32 RI45-46/32 45 33 - - - - - -
50 46 RI45-50/46 45 33 RI55-50/46 55 42 - - -
50 41 RI45-50/41 45 33 RI55-50/41 55 42 - - -
50 36 RI45-50/36 45 33 RI55-50/36 55 42 - - -
55 50 RI45-55/50 45 33 RI55-55/50 55 42 RI70-55/50 70 55
55 46 RI45-55/46 45 33 RI55-55/46 55 42 RI70-55/46 70 55
55 41 RI45-55/41 45 33 RI55-55/41 55 42 RI70-55/41 70 55
60 55 RI45-60/55 45 33 RI55-60/55 55 42 RI70-60/55 70 55
60 50 RI45-60/50 45 33 RI55-60/50 55 42 RI70-60/50 70 55
60 46 RI45-60/46 45 33 RI55-60/46 55 42 RI70-60/46 70 55
65 60 - - - RI55-65/60 55 42 RI70-65/60 70 55
65 55 - - - RI55-65/55 55 42 RI70-65/55 70 55
65 50 - - - RI55-65/50 55 42 RI70-65/50 70 55
70 65 - - - RI55-70/65 55 42 RI70-70/65 70 55
70 60 - - - RI55-70/60 55 42 RI70-70/60 70 55
70 55 - - - RI55-70/55 55 42 RI70-70/55 70 55
75 70 - - - RI55-75/70 55 42 RI70-75/70 70 55
75 65 - - - RI55-75/65 55 42 RI70-75/65 70 55
75 60 - - - RI55-75/60 55 42 RI70-75/60 70 55
80 75 - - - RI55-80/75 55 42 RI70-80/75 70 55
80 70 - - - RI55-80/70 55 42 RI70-80/70 70 55
80 65 - - - RI55-80/65 55 42 RI70-80/65 70 55
85 80 - - - - - - RI70-85/80 70 55
85 75 - - - - - - RI70-85/75 70 55
85 70 - - - - - - RI70-85/70 70 55
90 85 - - - - - - RI70-90/85 70 55
90 80 - - - - - - RI70-90/80 70 55
90 75 - - - - - - RI70-90/75 70 55
95 90 - - - - - - RI70-95/90 70 55
95 85 - - - - - - RI70-95/85 70 55
95 80 - - - - - - RI70-95/80 70 55
100 95 - - - - - - RI70-100/95 70 55
100 90 - - - - - - RI70-100/90 70 55
100 85 - - - - - - RI70-100/85 70 55
1
Part No
(mm)
EH
(mm)
IH
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
RI85-80/75 80 75 85 67
RI85-80/70 80 70 85 67
RI85-80/65 80 65 85 67
RI85-85/80 85 80 85 67
RI85-85/75 85 75 85 67
RI85-85/70 85 70 85 67
RI85-90/85 90 85 85 67
RI85-90/80 90 80 85 67
RI85-90/75 90 75 85 67
RI85-95/90 95 90 85 67
RI85-95/85 95 85 85 67
RI85-95/80 95 80 85 67
RI85-100/95 100 95 85 67
RI85-100/90 100 90 85 67
RI85-100/85 100 85 85 67
RI85-105/100 105 100 85 67
RI85-105/95 105 95 85 67
RI85-105/90 105 90 85 67
RI85-110/105 110 105 85 67
RI85-110/100 110 100 85 67
RI85-110/95 110 95 85 67
RI85-115/110 115 110 85 67
RI85-115/105 115 105 85 67
RI85-115/100 115 100 85 67
RI85-120/115 120 115 85 67
RI85-120/110 120 110 85 67
RI85-120/105 120 105 85 67
RI85-125/120 125 120 85 67
RI85-125/115 125 115 85 67
RI85-125/110 125 110 85 67
RI85-130/125 130 125 85 67
RI85-130/120 130 120 85 67
RI85-130/115 130 115 85 67
1
REDUCING INSERTS (RI)
Other sizes or adapters from inches to
metric and metric to inches on request.